







Position	Amount	Type number	Description	PG
1	1	1321622093	CARRIER, PCB 20MM-SW8 IG-M4X8/AG-M4X8	12
2	1	8241033466	GROMMET SG 439	14
3	1	1327133868	EURO CONNECTOR SOCKET ZL2 MIT STROMKLEM	38
5	1	1321615216	CASING, WIRE FEED 4-ROLLEN ANTRIEB	31
6	1	1325609610	GEARWHEEL RD 34/16X18 Z=15 MIT NUT	18
7	1	1321609844	GEARWHEEL RD 25/16X18 Z=15 OHNE NUT	12
8	1	1325622357	WIRE FEED ROLLER, HARDENED RD 31,5X10/ 6	22
10	1	1321609801	SLEEVE, WIRE LEAD-IN	10
11	1	1002624652	LEVER, PRESSURE ADJUSTER ET	29
12	1	1002624644	PRESSURE ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY ET	30
13	1	1327175129	CAPILLARY TUBE 5X124 2,0	19
14	1	8106622150	MOTOR CONTROL MODULE	64
15	1	1002622170	CONTROL UNIT EXTERN	42
16	1	8215141358	CHASSIS SHELL WITH SOCKETS 4-POLIG (3+PE	29
17	1	8052153396	SOLENOID VALVE 24/1/50 P=13BAR 2X1/8"IG	33
20	1	7802056197	QUICK COUPLER, SLEEVE TYPE R 1/8" AG	22
21	1	8215153410	PANEL-MOUNTED PLUG 50/70 MM2 MIT ISOLIER	28
22	1	1002622161	CONTROL UNIT INTERN	66
23	1	1321073880	ARBOR ASSEMBLY, SPOOL CARRIER	30
24	1	8011194509	WIRE FEED MOTOR 24 V	61
25	1	7014126095	COUNTER HOOK	12
26	1	7014126087	TOGGLE-TYPE FASTENER	18
27	1	7805009106	Hose BARB R 1/8"AG X6	
28	1	7850012088	BRAIDED PRESSURE HOSE RD 6X2,5 (50 M-ROL	
32	1	8191622236	MOMENTARY SWITCH -EIN- (ROT)	21
1010	1	8011092064	WIRE FEED MOTOR 24 V MOTORWELLE GEBOHRT	61
1015	1	1320015401	CASING, WIRE FEED	49
1020	1	6505002324	PARALLEL PIN, TAPPED BORE 8 h8X60 FORM D	17
1025	1	6131009460	CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD SCREW	10
1030	1	1325000259	DRIVE COG RD 34X32 MIT NABE	31
1035	1	6161000963	HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT M 6X6	10
1040	1	6163001029	HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, DOG PT. M 6X10 VE	10
1045	1	6168009192	METAL END STUD M 8X30 VERZ.	10
1050	1	1321420709	DRIVE CO RD 34X16 OHNE NABE	34
1060	1	1325000232	WIRE FEED ROLLER RD 31,5X10 GEHÄRTET	26
1070	1	6503001657	CLAMPING SLEEVE 3X16	10
1080	1	7104002352	NEEDLE BUSHING 0810 (8X10) GEFETTET	15
1090	1	1321004837	SPACER ROLLER RDA 15,5 RDI 8,4X10	12
1100	1	1422065993	AXLE BRACKET BL 2,5X41X144	21
1110	1	6442059304	SPACER SLEEVE	10
1120	1	1422048924	ELECTRODE WIRE GUIDE	26

1130	1	7001124212	STARKNOB SCREW M 6X20 (DIN 933) VERZINKT	13
1140	1	1320016670	ROLLER BRACKET	30
1150	1	1425408891	HEXAGON FIT BOLT SW 13X53,3	20
1160	1	1321004845	SPACER WASHER RDA15,5XRD18,4X0,8	10
1170	1	1002013424	TWIST LOCK	24
1180	1	1325009752	DRIVE COG RD 34X16 OHNE NABE	29
1190	1	1325000240	PRESSURE ROLLER RD 31,5X10 GEHÄRTET	35
1210	1	6141009328	EYE BOLT M 8X60 VERZ.	19
1220	1	7051086532	PRESSURE SPRING RD 2,5X12,5X25 4,5 WINDG	10
1230	1	7000017730	STARKNOB NUT	12
1240	1	7632009520	O-RING 7,00X1,50	10
1250	1	6503088175	CLAMPING SLEEVE 6X12	10
1260	1	1327071129	STEEL LINER 1,0-1,2 50 M ENDLOS	15

areparts.com.au

